KA258 - MEN'S TWO-TONE PIQU POLO SHIRT

KA258 MEN'S TWO-TONE PIQUE POLO SHIRT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

M Black/Oxford Grey %65&%500%%)/

50
70
50
21

| Navy/Oxford Grey

KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

180 g/m?

100% preshrunk cotton piqué (Oxford Grey: 90% cotton/10% viscose)

Contrasting rib at neck and cuffs
Contrasting taped neck
Contrasting inner placket with 3 buttons

Twin needle finishing at hem

Suggested Decoration:
Embroidery

Certifications:

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh

@ oA=& X

52025 : p. 66
52024 : p. 234

M L XL 2XL 3XL

50 50 50 50 50

72 74 76 78 80

53 56 59 62 65

21 22 23 24 24
I Red/Black White/Oxford Grey

4xXL
50
82
68
25
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